15
60 Watt Series
Wall Mount Type
USA / Japan / Taiwan / Europe
Features :
■ IEC/EN/UL 62368-1
■ 100-240VAC Universal Input
■ Regulated Output With Low Ripple Noise
■ Safety Agency Requirements and EMI/EMS Certi昀椀ed
■ Modi昀椀ed and Custom Design Available
■ 1 Year Warranty
Model
O/P
Voltage
O/P
Current
Watt
ATS060T-W120□ 12.0V 5.00A 60W
ATS060T-W150□ 15.0V 4.00A 60W
ATS060T-W180□ 18.0V 3.33A 60W
ATS060T-W190□ 19.0V 3.15A 60W
ATS060T-W240□ 24.0V 2.50A 60W
ATS060T-W300□ 30.0V 2.00A 60W
ATS060T-W480□ 48.0V 1.25A 60W
Input
Voltage 100-240VAC
Line Frequency 50-60Hz
Current 1.5A Max.